United Independent School District
CSP 051-2017

Main Security Stations Upgrades at Various UISD Campuses

Proposer

Altus

Leyendecker
Construction

South Texas Buildcon,
LLC

Summit

Zertuche

Total Base Proposal (Including
Contingency Allowance of $70,000.00)

$1,899,123.35

$1,722,000.00

$2,020,600.00

$1,579,613.00

$1,763,333.00

Required with Proposal

Bid Security/Bond

List of Major Subcontractors

Addenda: 1, 2, and 3
Acknowledged




