United Independent School District CSP 051-2017

Main Security Stations Upgrades at Various UISD Campuses

Proposer		Altus	Leyendecker Construction	South Texas Buildcon, LLC	Summit	Zertuche
Total Base Proposal (Including Contingency Allowance of \$70,000.00)		\$1,899,123.35	\$1,722,000.00	\$2,020,600.00	\$1,579,613.00	\$1,763,333.00
Required with Proposal	Bid Security/Bond			X		
	List of Major Subcontractors					
	Addenda: 1, 2, and 3 Acknowledged			X		